
Saturday, March 02, 2019Run4Bibles 5K, 10K & Half Marathon
Cedar Ridge Preserve  , Dallas,  TX

beta.equipdisciples.org

49F Cloudy 67%H 6mphNNE
5K Off :2:45 pm : 10K Off :2:30 pm

HM Off :2:00 pm

Course:
Trail

MALE10K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD
Place in

SplitCity Half

- Robert Clark 1    56:57.21OVERALL 1 (46) 9:10Arlington

- Ted Hill 5  1:16:37.90MASTERS 2 (48) 12:20Dallas

1 Graham Greer 19  1:54:33.30M12-14 6 (12) 18:26Marshall

1 Jeremy Greer 8  1:24:03.04M40-49 3 (42) 13:32Marshall

2 Brent Norris 14  1:46:22.90 4 (47) 17:07Carrollton

3 Timothy Koscheski 18  1:50:06.91 5 (48) 17:43Dallas

1 Darren Miller 20  2:15:25.30M50-59 7 (50) 21:48Frisco

FEMALE10K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD
Place in

SplitCity Half

- Julie Sandoval 2  1:05:28.40OVERALL 1 (34) 10:32Arlington

- Addie Kelly 6  1:18:03.94MASTERS 4 (45) 12:34Rowlett

- Kristen Tjernlund 10  1:27:41.57GMASTER 7 (62) 14:07Grand Saline

1 Tabitha Schmitt 4  1:14:19.78F15-19 3 (19) 11:58Marshall

1 Christine Enzensperger 11  1:33:14.72F20-29 8 (24) 15:00Denton

1 Jaclyn Thomforde 3  1:12:50.74F30-39 2 (36) 11:43Dallas

2 Carolann Rosso 7  1:20:18.94 5 (32) 12:56Aubrey

1 Lisa Davis 15  1:48:06.51F40-49 11 (49) 17:24Keller

2 Tasha Grounds 17  1:48:07.15 13 (45) 17:24Keller

1 Diana Enzensperger 9  1:27:03.65F50-59 6 (50) 14:01Denton

2 Stephanie Clayton 12  1:38:06.69 9 (51) 15:47Grand Prairie

3 Cynthia Sanders 13  1:38:08.71 10 (59) 15:48Cedar Hill

1 Eva Lax 16  1:48:06.54F60-69 12 (62) 17:24Keller



Timing provided by:
DeltaViewTiming.comSplits were not captured for this race. GD Place among Females

Dist OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEq Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 
110K 1 371  Robert Clark (M46) M40-49 OA1     56:57.21 9:10 27.13    56:57.21---

110K 2 391  Julie Sandoval (F34) F30-39 OA1   1:05:28.40 10:32 31.18 1:05:28.40---

210K 3 393  Jaclyn Thomforde (F36) F30-39 1st   1:12:50.74 11:43 34.69 1:12:51.350.6

310K 4 392  Tabitha Schmitt (F19) F15-19 1st   1:14:19.78 11:58 35.40 1:14:23.053.3

210K 5 381  Ted Hill (M48) M40-49 MS   1:16:37.90 12:20 36.49 1:16:41.653.8

410K 6 382  Addie Kelly (F45) F40-49 MS   1:18:03.94 12:34 37.18 1:18:04.460.5

510K 7 389  Carolann Rosso (F32) F30-39 2nd   1:20:18.94 12:56 38.25 1:20:21.502.6

310K 8 378  Jeremy Greer (M42) M40-49 1st   1:24:03.04 13:32 40.03 1:24:06.663.6

610K 9 376  Diana Enzensperger (F50) F50-59 1st   1:27:03.65 14:01 41.46 1:27:04.480.8

710K 10 394  Kristen Tjernlund (F62) F60-69 GM   1:27:41.57 14:07 41.77 1:27:43.712.1

810K 11 375  Christine Enzensperger ( F20-29 1st   1:33:14.72 15:00 44.41 1:33:15.771.1

910K 12 372  Stephanie Clayton (F51) F50-59 2nd   1:38:06.69 15:47 46.73 1:38:09.562.9

1010K 13 390  Cynthia Sanders (F59) F50-59 3   1:38:08.71 15:48 46.74 1:38:12.113.4

410K 14 396  Brent Norris (M47) M40-49 2nd   1:46:22.90 17:07 50.66 1:46:26.813.9

1110K 15 374  Lisa Davis (F49) F40-49 1st   1:48:06.51 17:24 51.49 1:48:08.101.6

1210K 16 386  Eva Lax (F62) F60-69 1st   1:48:06.54 17:24 51.49 1:48:08.281.7

1310K 17 380  Tasha Grounds (F45) F40-49 2nd   1:48:07.15 17:24 51.50 1:48:08.471.3

510K 18 384  Timothy Koscheski (M48) M40-49 3   1:50:06.91 17:43 52.44 1:50:11.024.1

610K 19 377  Graham Greer (M12) M12-14 1st   1:54:33.30 18:26 54.56 1:54:36.433.1

710K 20 387  Darren Miller (M50) M50-59 1st   2:15:25.30 21:48 64.50 2:15:29.484.2

Average Finish Time: 1:32:11


